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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/06/2012

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (26th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

3/19/2013  9:04:40AM

Assembly District 65

 30,725 PUBLIC COUNTER

 213 EMERGENCY

 932 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 497 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 4,526 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  36,893 

(497)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  36,396 

 23,281 DANIEL SQUADRON (DEMOCRATIC)

 4,003 JACQUELINE HARO (REPUBLICAN)

 1,253 DANIEL SQUADRON (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 ARIC GREZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL MEYER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DON L. COWEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES LESCZYSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHY LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEE BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHELDON SILVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN COLBERT (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAINO OLORADE (WRITE-IN)

 7 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  28,553 

Unrecorded  7,843 

Assembly District 66

 14,829 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 823 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 509 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 1,693 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  17,854 

(509)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  17,345 

 11,405 DANIEL SQUADRON (DEMOCRATIC)

 2,786 JACQUELINE HARO (REPUBLICAN)

 778 DANIEL SQUADRON (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 CHARLES FINA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEBORAH GLICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEVEREUX CHATILLON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT SCHWARTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT STEPANEK (WRITE-IN)

 1 SOPHIE GERSON (WRITE-IN)

 4 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  14,979 

Unrecorded  2,366 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/06/2012

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (26th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

3/19/2013  9:04:40AM

Assembly District 74

 5,975 PUBLIC COUNTER

 10 EMERGENCY

 94 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 40 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 897 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  7,016 

(40)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  6,976 

 4,745 DANIEL SQUADRON (DEMOCRATIC)

 256 JACQUELINE HARO (REPUBLICAN)

 231 DANIEL SQUADRON (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 LIZ KRUGER (WRITE-IN)

 3 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  5,236 

Unrecorded  1,740 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/06/2012

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (26th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

3/19/2013  9:04:40AM

Total for State Senator (26th Senatorial District) - New York County

 51,529 PUBLIC COUNTER

 223 EMERGENCY

 1,849 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 1,046 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 7,116 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  61,763 

(1,046)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  60,717 

 39,431 DANIEL SQUADRON (DEMOCRATIC)

 7,045 JACQUELINE HARO (REPUBLICAN)

 2,262 DANIEL SQUADRON (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 ARIC GREZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES FINA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL MEYER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEBORAH GLICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEVEREUX CHATILLON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DON L. COWEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES LESCZYSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHY LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEE BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LIZ KRUGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT SCHWARTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT STEPANEK (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHELDON SILVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SOPHIE GERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN COLBERT (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAINO OLORADE (WRITE-IN)

 14 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  48,768 

Unrecorded  11,949 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing Board

Date

Canvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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